1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550nm 120km
DOM Transceiver
• Gigabit Ethernet Switches and Routers
• Fiber Channel Switch Infrastructure
• Other Optical Links
1www.fs.com
1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550NM 120KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
Application

1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550NM 120KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
10www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP1G-SX- 85 SFP, 1000BASE-SX, 850nm, MMF, 550m, LC, DOM
SFP1G-SX-31  SFP, 1000BASE-SX,1310nm, SMF, 2km, LC, DOM
 SFP1G-LX-31 SFP, 1000BASE-LX,1310nm, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-LX-31  SFP, 1000BASE-LX,1310nm, SMF, 15km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-ELX-31 SFP, 1000BASE-LX/LH,1310nm, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-EX-31 SFP, 1000BASE-EX, 1310nm, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-EX-55 SFP, 1000BASE-EX, 1550nm, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-ZX-55  SFP, 1000BASE-EX, 1550nm, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-ZX-55  SFP, 1000BASE-ZX, 1550nm, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-ZX100-55 SFP, 1000BASE-EZX, 1550nm, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
SFP1G-ZX120-55 SFP, 1000BASE-EZX, 1550nm, SMF, 120km, LC, DOM
SFP-GEB-T  SFP, 10/100/1000Base-T, SERDES/SGMII Interface
SFP-GEB-T  SFP, 10/100/1000Base-T, SERDES Interface
Note:
1G SFP transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other